2023 AP Exam Schedule
and Information

AP Exams have been ordered.

Exams were automatically ordered for
students when they joined their teacher's AP
Classroom.

Any student wanting to drop an AP Exam at
this point will have to pay a $40 unused Exam
Fee.

Unless a student is scheduled for two exams
at the same time, their exam date cannot be
moved.

Students should plan accordingly and not
schedule other events during their exam
time.

To see how long each exam is, go HERE.

The location of exams will be publised closer
to the testing dates.

Questions should be directed to Mr. Greene
at egreene@wcpss.net.

DATE TIME EXAM
Monday, May 1 8:00 US Government and Politics
Monday, May 1 12:00 |[Chemistry
Tuesday, May 2 8:00 Environmental Science
Tuesday, May 2 12:00 |Psychology
Wednesday, May 3 8:00 |English Literature (Grade 12)
Wednesday, May 3 12:00 |Computer Science A
Thursday, May 4 8:00 |Human Geography
Thursday, May 4 8:00 Macroeconomics
Thursday, May 4 12:00 |[Statistics
Friday, May 5 8:00 |Eurpean History
Friday, May 5 8:00 |US History
Monday, May 8 8:00 |Calculus AB and BC
Monday, May 8 12:00 |Computer Science Principles
Tuesday, May 9 8:00 |English Language (Grade 11)
Wednesday, May 10 [8:00 [Spanish Language and Culture
Wednesday, May 10 |12:00 |Biology
Thursday, May 11 8:00 [|World History: Modern
Thursday, May 11 12:00 |AP Physics 1: Algebra Based
Friday, May 12 12:00 |[Latin



https://apstudents.collegeboard.org/ap-exams-overview

